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Thursday, June 7, 2012 5:28 PM 
Sacco Carpet >; Sacco Carpet 

Hi Marc and Kim, 
I apologize for the delay in getting in touch, have been traveling out of th= country. I was wondering if you could send 
me a photo and dimensions of th= turquoise color rug with a wave pattern in it that Jeffrey was interested w=en last in 
the showroom. It was one of the new rugs you had recently gotten= Thank you! =?xml version=.0" encoding=TF-8"?> 
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